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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of AGRICULTURAL OFFICER (PP) (BS-17) IN THE
DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF PEST WARNING & QUALITY CONTROL OF

PESTICIDES, OF PUNJAB AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/90600004

2/90600002

3/90600170

4/90600332

5/90600256

6/90600025

7/90600631

8/90600162

9/90600604

10/90600469

11/90600015

12/90600251

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD USMAN
ABDUL MAJEED

AURANGZAIB
RANA MUHAMMAD AYYAZ

BILAL YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

NOSHEEN SALEHON
SALEHON MUHAMMAD

MUBASHRA
RAZA ALI

MUHAMMAD AQIL QURESHI
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD HASNAIN
MUHAMMAD MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD AMIN ZAHID
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH ZAHID

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN
QARI NAZAR HUSSAIN SAEEDI

MUHAMMAD WASEEM SHAHZAD
SHAHZAD ALI

ASIF IQBAL
VAZIR KHAN

ARFAN UL HAQ
KHUSHI MUHAMMAD

DOMICILE

GUJRANWALA

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

HAFIZABAD

LAHORE

R.Y. KHAN

SARGODHA

BAHAWAL NAGAR

M. GARH

MULTAN

M. GARH

T.T. SINGH
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From Pre-page

48 posts of Agricultural Officer (PP) (BS-17) in the Dir. General of

Pest Warning & Quality Control of Pesticides Control of Punjab Agri. Deptt.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

13/90600564 MARYAM ANWAR FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

14/90600591 FREEHA ANJUM LAHORE
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR

15/90600200 MUHAMMAD ZAHID LODHRAN
MUREED HUSSAIN

16/90600443 MUHAMMAD BILAL FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

17/90600645 ABDUL RAUF SHEIKHUPURA
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

18/90600455 RANA QAISER SALEEM GUJRANWALA
RANA MUHAMMAD SALEEM

19/90600184 FAIZAN ABDULLAH T.T. SINGH
HAMZA ALI

20/90600064 MUHAMMAD FAISAL OKARA
MUHAMMAD ADREES

21/90600163 TASLEEM AKHTAR RAWALPINDI
MUHAMMAD JAVED AKHTAR

22/90600409 KASHIF HUSSAIN NAROWAL
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

23/90600542 BILAL AHMAD BHAKKAR
SIRAJ DIN

24/90600062 ISHFAQ HUSSAIN HASHMI JHANG
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ SHAH

25/90600279 ASIM ALI OKARA
ABDUL SATTAR

Note:- Twenty three (23 including 03 posts reserved for disabled

persons quota, 02 posts reserved for minorities quota and 06
posts reserved for women quota) posts remained vacant due to
non-availability of suitable candidates.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PPSC
DATED: 02-07-2018
CASE NO. 127-RG-2018
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