

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>AGRICULTURAL OFFICER (PP) (BS-17) IN THE DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF PEST WARNING & QUALITY CONTROL OF PESTICIDES, OF PUNJAB AGRICULTURE DEPARTMENT.</u>

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
1/90600004	MUHAMMAD USMAN ABDUL MAJEED	GUJRANWALA
2/90600002	AURANGZAIB RANA MUHAMMAD AYYAZ	M. GARH
3/90600170	BILAL YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	FAISALABAD
4/90600332	NOSHEEN SALEHON SALEHON MUHAMMAD	HAFIZABAD
5/90600256	MUBASHRA RAZA ALI	LAHORE
6/90600025	MUHAMMAD AQIL QURESHI MUHAMMAD IQBAL	R.Y. KHAN
7/90600631	MUHAMMAD HASNAIN MUHAMMAD MURTAZA	SARGODHA
8/90600162	MUHAMMAD AMIN ZAHID MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH ZAHID	BAHAWAL NAGAR
9/90600604	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN QARI NAZAR HUSSAIN SAEEDI	M. GARH
10/90600469	MUHAMMAD WASEEM SHAHZAD SHAHZAD ALI	MULTAN
11/90600015	ASIF IQBAL VAZIR KHAN	M. GARH
12/90600251	ARFAN UL HAQ KHUSHI MUHAMMAD	T.T. SINGH

From Pre-page

48 posts of Agricultural Officer (PP) (BS-17) in the Dir. General of Pest Warning & Quality Control of Pesticides Control of Punjab Agri. Deptt.

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/90600564	MARYAM ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR	FAISALABAD
14/90600591	FREEHA ANJUM MUHAMMAD SHABBIR	LAHORE
15/90600200	MUHAMMAD ZAHID MUREED HUSSAIN	LODHRAN
16/90600443	MUHAMMAD BILAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL	FAISALABAD
17/90600645	ABDUL RAUF MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	SHEIKHUPURA
18/90600455	RANA QAISER SALEEM RANA MUHAMMAD SALEEM	GUJRANWALA
19/90600184	FAIZAN ABDULLAH HAMZA ALI	T.T. SINGH
20/90600064	MUHAMMAD FAISAL MUHAMMAD ADREES	OKARA
21/90600163	TASLEEM AKHTAR MUHAMMAD JAVED AKHTAR	RAWALPINDI
22/90600409	KASHIF HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	NAROWAL
23/90600542	BILAL AHMAD SIRAJ DIN	BHAKKAR
24/90600062	ISHFAQ HUSSAIN HASHMI MUHAMMAD NAWAZ SHAH	JHANG
25/90600279	ASIM ALI ABDUL SATTAR	OKARA
Note:-	Twenty three (23 including 03 posts reserved for disabled persons quota, 02 posts reserved for minorities quota and 06 posts reserved for women quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of suitable candidates.	

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT SECRETARY PPSC

DATED: 02-07-2018 <u>CASE NO.</u> 127-RG-2018